
Isaiah 19-21; Ephesians 2

Isaiah 22-23; Ephesians 3

Isaiah 24-26; Ephesians 4

Isaiah 27-28; Ephesians 5

Isaiah 29-30; Ephesians 6

Isaiah 31-33; Philippians 1

Isaiah 34-36; Philippians 2

Isaiah 37-38; Philippians 3

Isaiah 39-40; Philippians 4

Isaiah 41-42; Colossians 1

Isaiah 43-44; Colossians 2

Isaiah 45-47; Colossians 3

Isaiah 48-49; Colossians 4

Isaiah 50-52; 1 Thessalonians 1

Isaiah 53-55; 1 Thessalonians 2

Isaiah 56-58; 1 Thessalonians 3

Isaiah 59-61; 1 Thessalonians 4

Isaiah 62-64; 1 Thessalonians 5

Isaiah 65-66; 2 Thessalonians 1

Jeremiah 1-2; 2 Thessalonians 2

Jeremiah 3-4; 2 Thessalonians 3

Jeremiah 5-6; 1 Timothy 1

Jeremiah 7-8; 1 Timothy 2

Jeremiah 9-10; 1 Timothy 3

Jeremiah 11-13; 1 Timothy 4

Jeremiah 14-16; 1 Timothy 5

Jeremiah 17-19; 1 Timothy 6

Jeremiah 20-22; 2 Timothy 1

Jeremiah 23-24; 2 Timothy 2

Jeremiah 25-26; 2 Timothy 3

Jeremiah 27-28; 2 Timothy 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

October



I w
ill study your com

m
andm

ents and 
reflect on your w

ays. I w
ill delight in your 

decrees and not forget your w
ord.

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

-- Psalm
 119:15-16


