## October

	1	Isaiah 19-21; Ephesians 2
	2	Isaiah 22-23; Ephesians 3
	3	Isaiah 24-26; Ephesians 4
	4	Isaiah 27-28; Ephesians 5
	5	Isaiah 29-30; Ephesians 6
	6	Isaiah 31-33; Philippians 1
	7	Isaiah 34-36; Philippians 2
	8	Isaiah 37-38; Philippians 3
	9	Isaiah 39-40; Philippians 4
	10	Isaiah 41-42; Colossians 1
	11	Isaiah 43-44; Colossians 2
	12	Isaiah 45-47; Colossians 3
	13	Isaiah 48-49; Colossians 4
	14	Isaiah 50-52; 1 Thessalonians 1
	15	Isaiah 53-55; 1 Thessalonians 2
	16	Isaiah 56-58; 1 Thessalonians 3
	17	Isaiah 59-61; 1 Thessalonians 4
	18	Isaiah 62-64; 1 Thessalonians 5
	19	Isaiah 65-66; 2 Thessalonians 1
	20	Jeremiah 1-2; 2 Thessalonians 2
	21	Jeremiah 3-4; 2 Thessalonians 3
	22	Jeremiah 5-6; 1 Timothy 1
	23	Jeremiah 7-8; 1 Timothy 2
	24	Jeremiah 9-10; 1 Timothy 3
	25	Jeremiah 11-13; 1 Timothy 4
	26	Jeremiah 14-16; 1 Timothy 5
	27	Jeremiah 17-19; 1 Timothy 6
	28	Jeremiah 20-22; 2 Timothy 1
	29	Jeremiah 23-24; 2 Timothy 2
	30	Jeremiah 25-26; 2 Timothy 3
	31	Jeremiah 27-28; 2 Timothy 4

